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Lot

0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160

Title

Small Oak Sideboard

Mirror

Telephone Table

Grandfather Clock
Mahogany Cutlery Sideboard
Glass Insert Side Table
Coffee Table

Original Frank Halliday Paintings
Original Art By Frank Halliday
China Cabinet

Walnut Desk

Mantel Clock

Oak China Cabinet

Oak Sideboard

China Plates And Holder
Original pastel Work
Edmond D Lewis Original pastel Work
Chicago Water Dispenser
Cookbooks And Hot Plate
Harvest Table And Chairs
Wooden Server

Lazy Boy Sofa

Persian Lamb

Mink Coat

Tailored Flapper Dress
Crystal And Glass
Glassware

Crystal

Glassware And Crystal
Books And Dvd And Tapes
Books And Chamber Pot
Bookcase

Bookcase

13

Lot

0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194

Auction Closes: Thu, Jan 7 1:00pm ET

Title

Books And Cd's

Qil Painting , Frames And Prints
Vintage Magazines
Dresser

Frames

Chair

Wooden Chair With Woven Seat
Tables And Lamps
Vintage Quilt
Watercolour

Art

Art

Baskets

Office Chair

Bookcase

Household

Wine Glasses And China
China And Bunnykins
Tea Cups And Saucers
Craft Supplies

Framed Poster

IKEA Single Bed
Wooden Chair

Desk

Personal Care

Revolving Bookcase
Electronics

Watercolour By Alice Halliday
Original Watercolours
Cabinet

Chair

Vintage Loveseat
Watercolours



Lot

0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212

0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236

Title

Photograph And Watercolour
Wool Rug

Wool Runner

Runner

Boxes And Rack

Child Play

Haier Freezer

Three Tables

Desk And Chair

Handmade Westminster Wall Clock
Dresser And Mirror

Vintage Recliner

Bunk Bed

Mahogany Acorn Bed
Holiday Decor

Kitchen Items

Luggage Lets Travel

Player Piano Rolls
And Speakers

Bookcase And Rocks
Dehumidifier And Fan
Kramer Poster And Artwork
Books And DVDs

Thimble Collection

Sewing And Thimbles
Thimbles

Books And Office

Bags

Treadmill And Tennis
Entertainment Stand And Cassette Tapes
Books And Pinocle
Bookcase

Retro Toys

Games And Puzzles

Tapes Books And Records
Sofa

Room Divider

End Table Small Sewing Machine
Rocking Horse

Toys

Fishing And Camping Lot
Hockey Equipment
Montreal Canadians Jersey
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Lot

0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277
0278
0280
0281
0282
0283
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Title

Ottawa Senators Hockey Jersey
New Y ork Rangers Hockey Jersey
Cooper Air Hockey And Table top Hockey
Exercise Bike And Rowing Machine
Fireplace Tools Nesting Tables And Lamps
Table And Bbq Tools

Crafting

Quilt Rack And Throws

Vintage Baseball Gloves And Hats
Vintage Wood Shaft Golf Clubs
Right Handed Clubs And Cart
Winter Sports

Shelves

Schwinn Elliptical

Storage Unit

Christmas Decor

Tools

Garden Supplies

IKEA Double Bed

Sewing Machine And Tv

Desk And Cooler

Snowblower

Jobmate Electric Lawnmower
Chairs

2 Teak Chairs

2 Teak Chairs

2 Teak Chairs

Wool Rug

Wool Rug

Panasonic Stereo

Decor

Dining Table

6 Dining Chairs

China

Silver Plated Servers

Silver Plate

Silver Plate

Crown Derby Cups And Saucers
Ainsley Tea Service

Centro Propane Girill

L ovesest

Sofa

Lawvn Help
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Lot Title

0284 Extension Ladders
0285 Tools And Work Bench
0286 Wood Trim

0287 3 Pastels

0288 TempraArt Painting

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

3/3



